



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 53575 of 2005

Balak Ram And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	P.K. Srivastava, P.S. Rathore, Preep Pal Singh Rathore, Preet Pal Singh Rathore, Yogendra Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Praveen Kumar Srivastava, S.C., Sri Ram Pandey

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Yogendra Mishra, learned counsel for the petitioners.

2. List this case after six weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

March 17, 2026

VMA